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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
01/01/2026

To date
01/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 01/01/2026 Remani Amma Chandrashekharan  
Pillai (HSBN)

03/288 , Beena 
Bhavanam, Edakkidom, 
Kareepra, Edakkidom, 
691505, Kottarakkara

  

2 01/01/2026 BABU CHACKO 
PANIKAR 

CHACKO PANIKAR 
(FTHR)

BOBIN COTTAGE, 
PULAMON, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
PULAMON, 691531, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

3 01/01/2026 Haripriya S Sajithakumary (MTHR) Vrindavanam, 
Kuzhimathicadu, 

Kareepra, 
Kuzhimathicadu, 

691509, Kottarakkara

  

4 01/01/2026 AARUNI A V VIJAYAKUMARAN B 
(FTHR)

KALEEKKAL AJITHA 
BHAVAN, 

ERATHUKULAKKADA, 
KALAYAPURAM, 

KULAKKADA, 
691521, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

5 01/01/2026 DHANYA RAMESH PRASANNA V (MTHR) ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
VENDAR, PUTHUR, 
VENDAR, 691507, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

6 01/01/2026 ADITHYA SUNIL SUNILKUMAR D 
(FTHR)

POURNAMI, 
ATTUVASSERY, 
KULAKKADA, 

MAVADY, 691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

7 01/01/2026 SNEHA SAKETH SAKETH (FTHR) Snehalayam, Vendar, 
Puthoor, Vendar, 

691507, Kottarakkara

  

8 01/01/2026 BIJIN  B R BINU (FTHR) NISHA BHAVANAM, 
THRIPPILAZHIKAM, 

KAREEPRA, 
THRIPPILAZHIKAM, 

691509, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

9 01/01/2026 BINU GEORGE GEORGEKUTTY 
(FTHR)

B S VILLA, 
THEVALAPPURAM 
WEST, PUTHOOR, 

PAVITHRESWARM P 
O, 691507, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

10 01/01/2026 NIYAS A ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KUNNUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VELIYAM, VELIYAM, 
VELIYAM WEST P O, 

691540, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

11 01/01/2026 Susan Joy Joy Thomas (FTHR) Tekkyyathu Putten 
Veedu, Odanavattom, 

Kottarakara, 
Odanavattom, 691512, 

Kottarakara

  



Jan 2, 2026, 6:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

12 01/01/2026 SREEVALLY L SURESH ACHARI 
(HSBN)

KARTHIKA, 
MARANADU  WEST, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM   

P O, 691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

13 01/01/2026 ANILAL KUTTAPPAN KUTTAPPAN 
KUNJUPILLA (FTHR)

510, KOTTEKKUNNU, 
KAREEPRA, 

THRIPPILAZHIKOM, 
691509, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

14 01/01/2026 SUMAYYA N SULBATH (MTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

NEDUMONCAVU, 
KAREEPRA, 

NEDUMONCAVU, 
691509, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

15 01/01/2026 IRFANA M RAFI MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

KALLAMBALATHU 
VEEDU, TOWN WEST 

NAGAR 30 NEAR 
MOSQUE, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, KOLLAM

  

16 01/01/2026 SABEELA A AYISHA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

SABAREESHAM, 
KUZHIMATHICADU, 

KAREEPRA, 
KAREEPRA, 691505, 

KOTTARAKARA

  

17 01/01/2026 DIVYAMOLE P SAJEEV  K (HSBN) ERIPPARAMELATHIL 
VEEDU, VENDAR, 

VENDAR, VENDAR, 
691507, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

18 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BUHARI 

MUHAMMED 
IBRAHIM (FTHR)

LEKSHAM VEEDU, 
DEVAN NAGAR, 
GANDIMUKKU, 

KOTTARAKKARA P 
O, 691506, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

19 01/01/2026 Seena S Sathyadas (HSBN) 614 Kunnel Veedu, 
Perumkulam, 
Kalayapuram, 

Perumkulam P O, 
691566, Kottarakkara

  

20 01/01/2026 DEVAKI AMMA GOPALA PILLAI  
(HSBN)

THAMPURAN 
KOYIKKAL PUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
THRIKKANNAMANGAL, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

21 01/01/2026 ANUDARSH S S SURESH ACHARY 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKA, 
MARANADU WEST, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM 

P O, 691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

22 01/01/2026 NOUFAL S SABEELA A (MTHR) SABAREESAM, 
KUZHIMATHICADU, 

KAREEPRA, 
KAREEPRA, 691505, 

KOTTARAKARA

  

23 01/01/2026 AJMAL HUSSAIN MUHAMMED 
BUHARI (FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KOCHALUMMOODU, 
UMMANNOOR, 

NELLIKUNNAM P O, 
691520, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

24 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BUHARI 

MUHAMMED 
IBRAHIM (FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KOCHALUMMOODU, 
UMMANNOOR, 

NELLIKUNNAM, 
691520, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

25 01/01/2026 SHEEJA IQBAL MUHAMMED IQBAL 
(HSBN)

SHEEJA COTTAGE, 
NEDUMPAIKULAM, 

KUNDARA, 
KUNDARA P O, 

691501, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

26 01/01/2026 NAZIM S SABEELA A (MTHR) SABAREESAM, 
KUZHIMATHICADU, 

KAREEPRA, 
KAREEPRA, 691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

27 01/01/2026 SANUSHA 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH J (FTHR) 378 NADUKUNNIL 
THUNDUVILA 

VEEDU, KOTTARA, 
VELIYAM, 

MEEYANNOOR P O, 
691537, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

28 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
B 

MUHAMMED 
BUHARI (FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KOCHALUMMOODU, 
UMMANNOOR, 

NELLIKUNNAM P O, 
691520, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

29 01/01/2026 ANSU OOMMAN UMMACHAN G 
(FTHR)

ANGADIYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

IRUMPANANGADU P 
O, EZHUKONE, 

EZHUKONE, 691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

30 01/01/2026 P RAHUL PRABHAKARAN 
ACHARY  R (FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VALAKOM, 
VALAKOM, 

VALAKOM, 691532, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

31 01/01/2026 ANAND A Anilkumar (FTHR) 73 Mukaluvila Veedu, 
Pallickal, Mylom, 

Pallickal P O, 691566, 
Kottarakkara

  

32 01/01/2026 NIZAR M MOHAMMED 
YOOSUF (FTHR)

2/57, PARAVILA 
VEEDU, MUSLIM 

STREET, 
KOTTARAKKARA P 

O, 691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

33 01/01/2026 REMA G MADHUSOODHANAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

PULARI, ANAYAM, 
NEDUVATHOOR, 

ANAKOTTOOR P O, 
691505, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

34 01/01/2026 ANZIBA IQBAL SHEEJA IQBAL 
(MTHR)

SHEEJA COTTAGE, 
NEDUMPAIKULAM, 

KUNDARA, 
KUNDARA P O, 

691501, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

35 01/01/2026 ANSIL ALAVUDEEN SAJEENA S (MTHR) CHIRAYATHU 
VEEDU, 

PADINJATTINKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

KOTTARAKKARA P 
O, 691506, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 6:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

36 01/01/2026 SALAHUDEEN S SHAMEEM S (FTHR) KINARUVILA 
VEEDU, MUSLIM 

STREET, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

37 01/01/2026 AL AFID H SHIHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

KUNNUVILA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

VELIYAM, VELIYAM, 
VELIYAM WEST P O, 

691540, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

38 01/01/2026 ABHIJITH O PILLAI G OMANAKUTTN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

CHIRATHODIYIL 
VEEDU, 

UMMANNOOR, 
UMMANNOOR, 
UMMANNOOR, 

691520, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

39 01/01/2026 AL AMEEN 
SHIHABUDEEN 

SHIHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

KUNNUVILA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

VELIYAM, VELIYAM, 
VELIYAM WEST P O, 

691540, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

40 01/01/2026 HANSA M R NAHAS S (HSBN) SHAMNAS MANZIL, 
MUSLIM STREET, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

KOTTARAKKARA P 
O, 691506, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

41 01/01/2026 PRIYANANDAN  K S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
K B (FTHR)

SHYLA VILASAM, 
ANAKOTTOOR P O, 

NEDUVATHUR, 
ANAKOTTOOR, 

691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

42 01/01/2026 SUBIN BIJU BIJU GEORGE (FTHR) CHAMAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MUKKONIMUKKU, 
NEDUVATHOOR, 
NEELESWARAM, 

691505, 
NEDUVATHOOR

  

43 01/01/2026 GEETHA G BIJU A P (HSBN) NAVAMI, POLICODU, 
VALAKOM, 

VAYAKKAL P O, 
691532, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

44 01/01/2026 Baiju K R Shebin R Thomas  
(WIFE)

Baiju Bhavan, 
Neduvathoor, 
Neduvathoor, 

Neeleswaram, 691505, 
Kottarakara

  

45 01/01/2026 SATHEESH KUMAR P PRABHAKARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

DEVAKRIPA, 
UMMANNOOR, 
UMMANNOOR, 
UMMANNOOR, 

691520, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

46 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
N 

NIZAMUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

PLAVILA VEEDU, 
EDACKODE, 
EZHUKONE, 

THRIPPILAZHIKOM P 
O, 691509, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

47 01/01/2026 AJNA N NIZAMUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

PLAVILA VEEDU, 
EDACKODE, 
EZHUKONE, 

THRIPPILAZHIKOM P 
O, 691509, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

48 01/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMARI S N ANANDAN (HSBN) NISHALAYAM, 
KALLUMMOODU JN, 
PUTHOOR, VENDAR, 

691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

49 01/01/2026 ANGELA JOHNSON JOHNSON P (FTHR) A P HOUSE, 
PULAMON, MYLOM, 

PULAMON P O, 
691531, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

50 01/01/2026 SHAHBASKHAN A ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
N (FTHR)

PLAVILA 
VADAKKATHIL 

VEEDU, 
THRIPPILAZHIKOM, 
THRIPPILAZHIKOM 

PO, 
THRIPPILAZHIKOM, 

691509, KOLLAM

  

51 01/01/2026 KANNAN S NATH USHAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

USHAS, 
ANAKOTTOOR, 

NEDUVATHOOR, 
ANAKOTTOOR P O, 

691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

52 01/01/2026 ASHA R PILLAI RAVEENDRAN 
PILLAI R (FTHR)

MANGALATH 
VEEDU, 

PULLAMALA, 
NEDUVATHOOR, 

THEVALAPPURAM, 
691507, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

53 01/01/2026 LENU J JAGADEESAN (FTHR) VALIYAVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

KUDAVATTOOR P O, 
ODANAVATTAM, 
KUDAVATTUR, 

691512, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

54 01/01/2026 C P MIDHUNA C S MADHU (FTHR) MIDHUNAM, 
VALLAM, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA P 

O, 691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

55 01/01/2026 Asiya Nesrin S Shibu Shibu A (FTHR) Sajeesh Manzil, 
Padinjattinkara, 

Kottarakara, 
Kottarakara, 691506, 

Kottarakara

  

56 01/01/2026 Janos John Marykutty Yohannan 
(MTHR)

Kuttiyil Thekkethil, 
Nellikkunnam, 
Ummannoor, 

Nellikkunnam, 691520, 
Kottarakkara

  

57 01/01/2026 Kennet John Janos Janos John (FTHR) Kuttiyil Thekkethil, 
Nellikkunnam, 
Ummannoor, 

Nellikkunnam, 691520, 
Kottarakkara

  

58 01/01/2026 Gourinandana S Sureshkumar K. N 
(FTHR)

Kizhakkadathu veedu, 
Attuvassery, Puthoor, 

Mavady, 691507, 
Kottarakkara

  

59 01/01/2026 ASHNA MARY REJI REJIMON C (FTHR) Saji Vilasam, Chepra, 
Ummannoor, Chepra, 
691520, Kottarakkara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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applications have been received)
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KOTTARAKKARA
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